
Date Game Home Away Time Location Date Game Home Away Time Location

Mon. 04/29/2024 101 Team 1 Team 4 5:15 PM Shoreland Wed. 05/01/2024 104 Team 1 Team 2 5:15 PM Shoreland

Mon. 04/29/2024 102 Team 2 Team 5 5:15 PM McGregor Wed. 05/01/2024 105 Team 3 Team 4 5:15 PM Greenwood

Mon. 04/29/2024 103 Team 6 Team 3 5:15 PM Church Wed. 05/01/2024 106 Team 6 Team 5 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 05/06/2024 107 Team 3 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland Wed. 05/08/2024 110 Team 1 Team 6 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 05/06/2024 108 Team 2 Team 6 5:15 PM Church Wed. 05/08/2024 111 Team 5 Team 3 5:15 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/06/2024 109 Team 4 Team 5 5:15 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/08/2024 112 Team 2 Team 4 5:15 PM McGregor

Mon. 05/13/2024 113 Team 5 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland Wed. 05/15/2024 116 Team 4 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland

Mon. 05/13/2024 114 Team 4 Team 6 5:15 PM Church Wed. 05/15/2024 117 Team 5 Team 2 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 05/13/2024 115 Team 3 Team 2 5:15 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/15/2024 118 Team 3 Team 6 5:15 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/20/2024 119 Team 2 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland Wed. 05/22/2024 122 Team 1 Team 3 5:15 PM Shoreland

Mon. 05/20/2024 120 Team 4 Team 3 5:15 PM Greenwood Wed. 05/22/2024 123 Team 6 Team 2 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 05/20/2024 121 Team 5 Team 6 5:15 PM Church Wed. 05/22/2024 124 Team 5 Team 4 5:15 PM McGregor

Mon. 05/27/2024 Wed. 05/29/2024 125 Team 6 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland

Mon. 05/27/2024 Wed. 05/29/2024 126 Team 3 Team 5 5:15 PM Greenwood

Mon. 05/27/2024 Wed. 05/29/2024 127 Team 4 Team 2 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 06/03/2024 128 Team 1 Team 5 5:15 PM Shoreland Wed. 06/05/2024 131 Team 1 Team 4 5:15 PM Shoreland

Mon. 06/03/2024 129 Team 6 Team 4 5:15 PM Church Wed. 06/05/2024 132 Team 2 Team 5 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 06/03/2024 130 Team 2 Team 3 5:15 PM Greenwood Wed. 06/05/2024 133 Team 6 Team 3 5:15 PM Greenwood

Mon. 06/10/2024 134 Team 1 Team 2 5:15 PM Shoreland Wed. 06/12/2024 137 Team 3 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland

Mon. 06/10/2024 135 Team 3 Team 4 5:15 PM Greenwood Wed. 06/12/2024 138 Team 2 Team 6 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 06/10/2024 136 Team 6 Team 5 5:15 PM Church Wed. 06/12/2024 139 Team 4 Team 5 5:15 PM Greenwood

Mon. 06/17/2024 140 Team 1 Team 6 5:15 PM Shoreland Wed. 06/19/2024 143 Team 5 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland

Mon. 06/17/2024 141 Team 5 Team 3 5:15 PM Church Wed. 06/19/2024 144 Team 4 Team 6 5:15 PM Church

Mon. 06/17/2024 142 Team 2 Team 4 5:15 PM Greenwood Wed. 06/19/2024 145 Team 3 Team 2 5:15 PM Greenwood

Angela Charniga (419) 944-0768

Tara Farkas (419) 944-8533

WTGSL Minors

2024 Season Schedule
Slot Coach Phone #

Team 1 John Pocse (419) 490-0150

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

Mike Harris (419) 466-2999

Team 6 Shaun Chappell (517) 375-0753

Taelar Steele (419) 403-9023


